NORTH HAMPTON, NH SEACOAST HOG
CHAPTER #2805

Ride:

Pub 97 - Specialty Burgers
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97 Specialty Burgers
Groveland, MA
04/30/16

10:00 AM

32 miles

1hr 20min

None

No Rating:

Ride Information:
Back roads ride to burgers galore
97 specialty types to pick from!

Helmets required

Lead:
Contact:

Tom Jones
(508) 774-2067

Other info:

http://www.the97restaurants.com/




PUB 97 - SPECIALTY BURGERS

Summary: 32.2 miles (1 hour, 19 minutes)

Mile Direction Instruction For
0.0 Depart  on US-1 [Lafayette Rd] (North) 0.2
0.2 Left South Rd 0.2
0.4 Left RT-151 [Post Rd] 0.0
0.4 Right South Rd 1.6
2.0 Left RT-111 [Exeter Rd] 1.3
33 Straight  RT-111 [N Hampton Rd] 0.3
3.6 Bear Right RT-111 [RT-27] 2.5
6.1 Straight  RT-108 [RT-111] 0.2
6.3 Left To stay on RT-108 [RT-111] 0.1
6.4 Left RT-108 [Court St] 1.9
8.3 Straight  RT-108 [N Haverhill Rd] 33
11.6 Right RT-107 [RT-108] 0.9
12.5 Left RT-108 [Haverhill Rd] 2.5
15.0 Straight  RT-108 [N Main St] 1.3
16.3 Right To stay on RT-108 [N Main St] 0.6
16.9 Straight  RT-108 [S Main St] 0.7
17.6 Left Merrimac Rd 0.4
18 Right Hadley Rd 1.8
19.8 Straight  Birch Meadow Rd [Birchmeadow Rd] 1.1
20.9 Right RT-110 [W Main St] 0.7
21.6 Left Amesbury Line Rd 1.2
22.8 Name Chg Road name changes to E Main St 0.2
23 Name Chg Road name changes to Rocks Bridge 0.2
23.2 Name Chg Road name changes to Church St 1.1
24.3 Right RT-113 [Main St] 2.2
26.5 Left Seven Star Rd [7 Star Rd] 2.5
29 Name Chg Road name changes to Pond St 0.8
29.8 Left Mill St 0.3
30.1 Right North St 0.6
30.7 Right RT-97 [W Main St] 1.5
32.2 Arrive Arrive Pub 97 -32.2






